Membership

PASSED EXAM

Peter Galea, Crystal Springs CC, Burlingame,
Carmel Valley, Carmel
Brian Bagley, Hillcrest CC, Los Angeles
Paul Colleran, Poppy Hills GC, Pebble Beach

Scott Jorgensen

NEW_TODAY

Michael T. Armstrong, Richmond Rec & Parks Dept. Richmond

George Berkholder, Unimin Corp. Auburn, Washington
Mike D. Eastwood, West Star Distributing, Hayward
Timothy Sullivan, Buchanan Rields GC, Concord

Dale Carrier, H.V. Carter, Oakland
Daniel Mc Kay, H.V. Carter, Oakland
Noel M. Mc Kellar, H.V. Carter, Oakland
Armando Claudio, Spring Valley GC, Milpitas

TRANSFERS

Ray Hsu, City of Salinas GC, Salinas Class F to

Pending Exams

Ross Brownlie, Sharon Heights G&CC, Menlo Park D to B
Robert Klinesteker, San Francisco GC, San Francisco D to A

Michael Leach, Corral De Tierra CC, Salinas D to A

GO'f by Rod Kilcoyne, CGCS

Low Gross

Cris Cantalini
Corey Eastwood
Bob Lapic

Low Net

Adrian Bertens
Jim Gcmez

Don Scott

Don Naumann
Raj Mal

Dulbag Dubria

POPPY HILLS

78
78
79

70
71
72
74
74
76

John Flachman
John Guisto
Ross Brownlie

John Lloyd

Kurt Bostad
John Grant

Al Brownlie
Scott Jorgensen
Mulkh Raj

Mike Clark
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